4U-MSS-xT-RAID5-HSDS
4U 60 bay Massive Storage Server w/RAID, Hot Swap, Redundant Power Supply - 480 to 960 TB
•	 Intel® Xeon® Silver 4210 Processor
•	 Boot Drive 1TB M.2 NVMe
•	 32GB RAM
•	 Storage up to 960 TB
•	 Hot Swap, Redundant Power Supply
•	 Arkiv, STORM, LEGEND, or 3rd party software such as ExacqVision™, Genetec™, Milestone™,

2000W Redundant Power Supply
Titanium Level (96%) Certified
General
Dimensions
178 mm x 437 mm x 699 mm
Weight
118 lbs
Color
Black
Regulatory
BSMI, CCC, CE/EMC, FCC class A, UL/CB, UL/CUL
Warranty
3 years
Order information
Part number Storage
4U-MSS-480T-RAID5-HSDS 480 TB
4U-MSS-512T-RAID5-HSDS 512 TB
4U-MSS-xT-RAID5-HSDS: 4U 60 bay Massive Storage Server w/RAID, Hot Swap,
Redundant Power Supply - 480 to 960 TB
Unify your security solution | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice - Version 2026-01-23
4U-MSS-544T-RAID5-HSDS 544 TB
4U-MSS-576T-RAID5-HSDS 576 TB
4U-MSS-608T-RAID5-HSDS 608 TB
4U-MSS-640T-RAID5-HSDS 640 TB
4U-MSS-672T-RAID5-HSDS 672 TB
4U-MSS-704T-RAID5-HSDS 704 TB
4U-MSS-736T-RAID5-HSDS 736 TB
4U-MSS-768T-RAID5-HSDS 768 TB
4U-MSS-800T-RAID5-HSDS 800 TB
4U-MSS-832T-RAID5-HSDS 832 TB
4U-MSS-864T-RAID5-HSDS 864 TB
4U-MSS-896T-RAID5-HSDS 896 TB
4U-MSS-928T-RAID5-HSDS 928 TB
4U-MSS-960T-RAID5-HSDS 960 TB